

14 RCA DJ 68 of 25 UNI SWIFT Vs. VIKAS

09.03.2026

Present: Sh Rakesh Garg, Ld Counsel for the appellant
Sh. Praveen Kaushik Ld. Counsel for the respondent
(through VC).

Let TCR be called.

Put up for final arguments on **03.06.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi of 09.03.2026